To check the workpiece position
on the reference plane
To check the workpiece position
on the reference plane
To check the workpiece position
on the reference plane
Position check of metal moldPosition check of metal moldPosition check of metal mold
Detection distance

Manifold
PL
How to Order
N 3 B
SLC 3 B 1
Voltage of 2 port
solenoid valve
Round pressure
gauge
D  : DIN connector
DL: DIN connector
       (With indicator light)
T  : Conduit terminal
TL: Conduit terminal
       (With indicator light)
D0: DIN connector
        (Without connector)
D
Note) The supply port position is the one when the switch
is viewed from the front.
Air Catch Sensor
Series ISA2
Nil
C
W
M
Without throttle, without manual lock
With throttle, without manual lock
Without throttle, with manual lock
With throttle, with manual lock
Pressure gauge of regulator Note 1)
Throttle/Manual lock of  2 port solenoid valve
E2
  A∗
E2
  Z2∗
E4
  Z4∗
G2
  P2∗
G4
  P4∗
MPa single notation
PSI single notation
MPa single notation
PSI single notation
MPa single notation
MPa-PSI double notation